IPSC L1 Pistolet/PCC 19/20.03.2022 - Tor 10 - 2022-03-18

Stage Results - Open
Place Name

1 TAUSIEWICZ, Marcin
2 WOIJCIESZEK, Marcin
3 SKRAJNY , Antoni

4 (DQ) NOWAK, Macie;j

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name

SZOPINSKI, Tomasz
TOMCZAK, Andrzej
GRZEGOREK, Seweryn
KOPANIA, Pawel
Bielinski , Jarek
URBANSKI, Tomasz
LENARCZYK, Piotr
POPIOLEK, Grzegorz
RAZIK, Arkadiusz
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Stage Results - Production
Place Name
KACZMARCZYK, Sebastian
MIJAL, Rafat
SIECZKA, Adam
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
GOIK, Mateusz
POLANSKI, Artur
SWIATEK, Jan
GZYL, Bartosz
RUTKOWSKI, Marcin
JORDANEK, Michat
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5.3349
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66.65 %
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65.36 %
65.23 %
64.84 %
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60.86 %



12 SZCZECHLA, Maciej
13 NAGLY, Krzysztof
14 KOS, Michat

15 KUBIS, Andrzej

16 JASKOT, Jacek

17 ANTOSIAK, Macek
18 GOLEBIAK, Btazej
19 OGINSKI, Piotr

20 DAWIDUK, Pawet

21 BETLEJ, Remigiusz
22 WOIJCIAK, Wiestaw
23 TULISZKA, Cezary
24 POLONSKI, Krzysztof

Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name

JAKOBCZAK, Kamil
CHWAL, Grzegorz
JAMA, Michat

GOLISZ, Marcin
BIELINSKI, Jarek
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
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Stage Results - Standard
Place Name

1 BURY , Dawid

2 MARKOWSKI, Robert

3 BURZEC, Wiestaw

4 JARCO, Barbara

5 WOLINSKI, Emil

6 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
7 SWIATEK, Artur

8 NOGA, Tadeusz

9 SIECZKA, Karol

1 TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
1 STRONIAS, Artur
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3.5920
3.3689
3.3536
3.3527
3.2656
3.1995
3.1385
3.0788
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2.0833
1.9471
1.9408
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5.6612
4.9068
4.3464
4.1726
3.8850
3.4799
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5.0230
4.8927
3.5838
3.5375
3.3965
3.3229
3.0909
3.0717
2.9933
2.9271
2.6738

81.3628
76.3093
75.9624
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135.0000
117.0105
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54.79 %
53.68 %
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32.67 %
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100.00 %
86.67 %
76.78 %
73.71 %
68.62 %
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71.35%
70.43 %
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12 GOLANSKI, Grzegorz U S Min 128 10 4441 2.6571 71.4120  52.90 %
13 ROGALSKI, Kacper U S Min 131 0 49.79 2.6311 70.7130  52.38%
14 (DQ) PAJAK, Mirostaw U S Min
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